800 528 5555 •  SHOPBULBRITE.COM
BUILDER CALIFORNIA
CATALOG 2024
LED 7” Disc Light
14W 90 CRI Dimmable Wet Location Listed........................4
LED A19 Premium Series
9W & 15W 90 CRI Dimmable Fully Enclosed........................4

S H O P B U L B R I T E . C O M
4
Item No. Ordering Code Base Lumens CCT Equiv. Hours
774238 LED9A19/P60W/927/J/D/1P E26 800 2700K 60W 25000
774239 LED9A19/P60W/930/J/D/1P E26 800 3000K 60W 25000
774240 LED9A19/P60W/940/J/D/1P E26 800 4000K 60W 25000
774276 LED15A19/P100W/927/J/D/1P E26 1600 2700K 100W 25000
774277 LED15A19/P100W/930/J/D/1P E26 1600 3000K 100W 25000
Minimum Pallet Quantity: 2520 Units
LED A19 Premium Series
9W & 15W 90 CRI Dimmable Fully Enclosed
Item No. Ordering Code Base Lumens CCT Equiv. Hours
774241 LED9A19/P60W/927/GU24/J/D/1P GU24 800 2700K 60W 25000
774242 LED9A19/P60W/930/GU24/J/D/1P GU24 800 3000K 60W 25000
774278 LED15A19/P100W/927/GU24/J/D/1P GU24 1600 2700K 100W 25000
774279 LED15A19/P100W/930/GU24/J/D/1P GU24 1600 3000K 100W 25000
Minimum Pallet Quantity: 2520 Units
LED A19 Premium Series

E A R
1 NEW
Item No. Ordering Code Base Lumens CCT Equiv. Hours
776756 LED4B11/27K/FIL/4/JA8 E12 350 2700K 40W 15000
776763 LED4B11/30K/FIL/4/JA8 E12 350 3000K 40W 15000
Minimum Pallet Quantity: 1000 Units
LED B11 Filament Clear
4W 90 CRI Dimmable Fully Enclosed
Item No. Ordering Code Base Lumens CCT Equiv. Hours
776749 LED8G25/27K/FIL/4/JA8 E26 800 2700K 60W 15000
776750 LED8G25/30K/FIL/4/JA8 E26 800 3000K 60W 15000
Minimum Pallet Quantity: 520 Units
LED G25 Filament Clear
8.5W 90 CRI Dimmable Fully Enclosed
Item No. Ordering Code Base Lumens CCT Equiv. Hours
776767* LED8ST18/27K/FIL/3/JA8 E26 850 2700K 60W 15000
776769 LED8ST18/30K/FIL/3/JA8 E26 850 3000K 60W 15000
Minimum Pallet Quantity: 2520 Units
LED ST18 Filament Clear
8.5W 90 CRI Dimmable Fully Enclosed
90

S H O P B U L B R I T E . C O M
6
Item No. Ordering Code Base Lumens CCT Equiv. Hours
772261772261 LED6PAR20/NFL25/927/WD/2 E26 500 2700K 50W 25000
772262772262 LED6PAR20/FL40/927/WD/2 E26 500 2700K 50W 25000
772265772265 LED6PAR20/NFL25/930/WD/2 E26 500 3000K 50W 25000
772266772266 LED6PAR20/FL40/930/WD/2 E26 500 3000K 50W 25000
Minimum Pallet Quantity: 1008 Units
LED PAR20 Preferred Series
6.5W 90 CRI Dimmable Fully Enclosed
90

E A R
1 NEW
Item No. Ordering Code Base Lumens CCT Equiv. Hours
772273772273 LED10PAR30S/NF25/927/WD/2LED10PAR30S/NF25/927/WD/2 E26 830 2700K 75W 25000
772274772274 LED10PAR30S/FL40/927/WD/2LED10PAR30S/FL40/927/WD/2 E26 830 2700K 75W 25000
772277772277 LED10PAR30S/NF25/930/WD/2LED10PAR30S/NF25/930/WD/2 E26 830 3000K 75W 25000
772278772278 LED10PAR30S/FL40/930/WD/2LED10PAR30S/FL40/930/WD/2 E26 830 3000K 75W 25000
Minimum Pallet Quantity: 1008 Units
LED PAR30 Short Neck Preferred Series
10W 90 CRI Dimmable Fully Enclosed
Item No. Ordering Code Base Lumens CCT Equiv. Hours
772286772286 LED10PAR30L/FL40/927/WD/2LED10PAR30L/FL40/927/WD/2 E26 800 2700K 75W 25000
772290772290 LED10PAR30L/FL40/930/WD/2LED10PAR30L/FL40/930/WD/2 E26 800 3000K 75W 25000
Minimum Pallet Quantity: 1008 Units
LED PAR30 Long Neck Preferred Series
10W 90 CRI Dimmable Fully Enclosed
Item No. Ordering Code Base Lumens CCT Equiv. Hours
772297772297 LED15PAR38/NF25/927/WD/2LED15PAR38/NF25/927/WD/2 E26 1200 2700K 120W 25000
772298772298 LED15PAR38/FL40/927/WD/2LED15PAR38/FL40/927/WD/2 E26 1200 2700K 120W 25000
772301772301 LED15PAR38/NF25/930/WD/2LED15PAR38/NF25/930/WD/2 E26 1200 3000K 120W 25000
772302772302 LED15PAR38/FL40/930/WD/2LED15PAR38/FL40/930/WD/2 E26 1200 3000K 120W 25000
Minimum Pallet Quantity: 600 Units
LED PAR38 Preferred Series
15W 80 CRI Dimmable Wet Location Listed
S H O P B U L B R I T E . C O M
7
Item No. Ordering Code Watts Lumens CCT Equiv. Hours
773230 LED7JBOXDL/3/927/WHRD/D 7 400 2700K 50W 50000
773231 LED7JBOXDL/3/930/WHRD/D 7 400 3000K 50W 50000
773232 LED7JBOXDL/3/940/WHRD/D 7 400 4000K 50W 50000
Minimum Pallet Quantity: 504 Units
773240 LED9JBOXDL/4/927/WHRD/D 9 650 2700K 65W 50000
773241 LED9JBOXDL/4/930/WHRD/D 9 650 3000K 65W 50000
773242 LED9JBOXDL/4/940/WHRD/D 9 650 4000K 65W 50000
773260 LED14JBOXDL/6/927/WHRD/D 14 1080 2700K 70W 50000
773261 LED14JBOXDL/6/930/WHRD/D 14 1080 3000K 70W 50000
773262 LED14JBOXDL/6/940/WHRD/D 14 1080 4000K 70W 50000
773270 LED18JBOXDL/8/927/WHRD/D 18 1400 2700K 100W 50000
773271 LED18JBOXDL/8/930/WHRD/D 18 1400 3000K 100W 50000
773272 LED18JBOXDL/8/940/WHRD/D 18 1400 4000K 100W 50000
Minimum Pallet Quantity: 500 Units
LED 3”, 4”, 6”, 8” Downlight Remote Metal J-Box
7W, 9W, 14W & 18W 90 CRI Dimmable Damp Location Listed
90